N17000011808

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Office Use Only				
N. SAMS				
NOV 2 9 2017				



10/19/17--01020--009 **87.50

17 NOV 28 PM 3: 11



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 20, 2017

DEMETRIUS L. BONEY SR. 4701 WYRESDALE STREET ORLANDO, FL 32808

SUBJECT: COMMUNITY HEART PAYEE SERVICES Ref. Number: W17000083955

We have received your document for COMMUNITY HEART PAYEE SERVICES and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name must contain a word that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. This word may be: CORPORATION, CORP., INCORPORATED, or INC. Sections 617.0401(1)(a) and 617.1506(1), Florida Statutes, prohibits the use of the word COMPANY or CO, in the name of a non-profit corporation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Nadira D McClees-Sams Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 317A00021242

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

avee Dervices Inc SUBJECT: DMMUn

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :



NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)
ARTICLEI NAME The name of the corporation shall be: COMMUNITY HEART LAYEE Dervice
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE
Principal <u>street</u> address: Mailing address, if different is: 4701 Wyresdale St. 4701 Wyersdale St.
Orlando, FL 32508 Orlando, FL 32508
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: to Obtain 501 C3 tax Status
that would allow Community Heart Payer
Services to provide financial hanagement of
Social Security benefits for individuals iden-
Fified by the pocial Security Administration
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in which the directors are elected and appointed: Will be elected
from a membership list with a description of the duties and responsibilities of each member. Article V Initial officers and/or directors
Name and Title: Demetrius L Boney SR Name and Title:
Address 4701 Wyresdale St. Address:
Orlando, FL ===================================
32808 The Vice President
Name and Title: Ebony N. Hillman Name and Title:
Address UISO Medford DR. Address:
<u>Delando EL</u>
- 32808 Secretary
Name and Title: Tracey Tacksing Name and Title:
Address _1912 Hinckley Rd Address:
2818

. . . ,

	8		
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	···· •
Address		Address:	
-		<u> </u>	
-		·	
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
-			<u> </u>
-		<u> </u>	
-		<u> </u>	
ARTICLE VI The name and F	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> Iorida street address (P.O. Boy)	NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:	
	1		NOV
Name:	Demetrius L.	ODICY OK.	28 ASB
Address:	4701 Wyelesda		R R R
	Dilando FL	<u> 53808</u>	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
	ddress of the Incorporator is:		2 7-
Name:	Ebeny N. Hi	11man_	
Address:	LEISD Medfo	ve DR.	
	Orlando, F	1 32508	
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE:		
Effective date, if	other than the date of filing:	. (OPTIO) pecific and cannot be more than five da	
(II MI) CHECHVE	face is listed, the date must be	specific and calmot be more than five da	ys prior or 20 days aner tile tilling.)
		neet the applicable statutory filing requirer	nents, this date will not be listed as the
document's effect	tive date on the Department of S	state's records.	
Havint been at	med as registered agent to acce	puservice of process for the above stated	corporation at the place designated in this
cedificate I am	famillar with and accept the app	bintment as registered agent and agree (i) a	act in this capacity
K)		J SR	
	Required Signature of	Registered Agent	Date
		stated herein are true. I am aware that any ree felony as provided for In s.817.155, F.S	r false information submitted in a document
		ree relarly as provided for in \$2017.100, F.S	b
<u> </u>	Required Signatu	re of Incorporator	Date
1	\mathcal{T}		
(

.

.

··· · ·